
GR Koh Tien Wei, Johnathan 594

FGR Majchacheep Tavarit 694.6

EFGR Koh Tien Wei, Johnathan 694.6

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 317 Muhd. Ezuan Nasir Khan MAS 98 97 100 99 99 98 591 - 41 x 1

2 105 Chen Chun-An TPE 98 98 97 97 99 100 589 - 37 x 2

3 284 Pham Quang Vinh VIE 99 96 98 98 96 99 586 - 36 x 3

4 322 Razi Aizat Adzha MAS - Ind 95 99 97 98 96 100 585 - 35 x 4

5 197 Ong Jun Hong SIN 96 97 96 98 98 100 585 - 34 x 5

6 177 Concepcion Emerito PHI 96 100 98 95 97 98 584 - 38 x 6

7 246 Nguyen Van Quan VIE 97 98 98 98 96 97 584 - 36 x 7

8 243 Duong Anh Quan VIE 98 98 95 96 99 98 584 - 34 x 8

9 178 Arellano Celdon Jude PHI 99 95 99 98 98 94 583 - 38 x

10 319 Mohd. Shahril Sahak MAS 96 96 99 95 98 99 583 - 36 x

11 176 Valdez Jayson PHI 96 99 97 96 98 97 583 - 31 x

12 104 Lu Shao-Chuan TPE 97 99 96 96 96 98 582 - 36 x

13 106 Cheng Hao-Ting TPE 98 98 95 99 98 93 581 - 32 x

14 318 Hisyam Adzha MAS - Ind 94 96 95 99 97 98 579 - 31 x

15 323 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar M. Badrin MAS - Ind 97 98 94 98 95 96 578 - 30 x

16 144 Lee Yue Man HKG 98 95 96 96 96 96 577 - 27 x

17 321 Nik Muhammad A'Imullah Supardi MAS - Ind 98 96 94 94 95 97 574 - 33 x

18 316 Mohd. Zubair Muhammad MAS - Ind 94 95 95 93 97 99 573 - 30 x

19 314 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar MAS 96 95 97 95 96 94 573 - 30 x

20 315 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abd. Halim MAS - Ind 96 97 94 91 95 96 569 - 24 x

QUALIFICATION RESULT

Rank Name

SIN

Total

37th South East Asia Shooting Championship 2013

National Shooting Range Subang

Bib 

No
Remark

THA 28.09.2005

SIN Hanoi 2006

2006

10M AIR RIFLE MEN - INDIVIDUAL

THU 7 NOVEMBER 2013, START TIME 09:00

Hanoi

Nat
Series

Kuala Lumpur



Majchacheep Tavarit

Majchacheep Varavut

Thananchai Thanaphat

1 2 3 4 5 6

VIE 294 292 291 292 291 294 1754 - 106 x GOLD

284 Pham Quang Vinh 99 96 98 98 96 99 586 - 36 x

246 Nguyen Van Quan 97 98 98 98 96 97 584 - 36 x

243 Duong Anh Quan 98 98 95 96 99 98 584 - 34 x

TPE 293 295 288 292 293 291 1752 - 105 x SILVER

105 Chen Chun-An 98 98 97 97 99 100 589 - 37 x

104 Lu Shao-Chuan 97 99 96 96 96 98 582 - 36 x

106 Cheng Hao-Ting 98 98 95 99 98 93 581 - 32 x

PHI 291 294 294 289 293 289 1750 - 107 x BRONZE

177 Concepcion Emerito 96 100 98 95 97 98 584 - 38 x

178 Arellano Celdon Jude 99 95 99 98 98 94 583 - 38 x

176 Valdez Jayson 96 99 97 96 98 97 583 - 31 x

MAS 290 288 296 289 293 291 1747 - 107 x

317 Muhd. Ezuan Nasir Khan 98 97 100 99 99 98 591 - 41 x

319 Mohd. Shahril Sahak 96 96 99 95 98 99 583 - 36 x

314 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar 96 95 97 95 96 94 573 - 30 x

4

3

Total

Kuala Lumpur

10M AIR RIFLE MEN - TEAM

THA

2

1

RemarkName

FINAL RESULT

Nat

1769

Rank

28.09.2005GR

Series

THU 7 NOVEMBER 2013, START TIME 09:00

37th South East Asia Shooting Championship 2013

Bib 

No

National Shooting Range Subang


